
Benson High School

Basketball: Girls Varsity Winter 2019-20 Schedule

    (as of 12-02-19)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Saturday, Nov 30, 2019

Jamboree 11:00AM Multiple Schools      11:00 LE v. Benson/LE vs.
Ralston/Benson vs. Ralston

Thursday, Dec 5, 2019

Jamboree 7:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Omaha Benson High
School 

    vs. Omaha Central

Saturday, Dec 7, 2019

Invitational TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Omaha Northwest High
School 

    

Tuesday, Dec 10, 2019

Game 7:15PM Fremont Omaha Benson High
School 

     (Rescheduled from 12-21-19)

Friday, Dec 13, 2019

Game 5:30PM Away vs. Bellevue West
Senior High School 

Bellevue West High
School 

    

Saturday, Dec 14, 2019

Game 1:00PM Lincoln Southeast Omaha Benson High
School 

    

Tuesday, Dec 17, 2019

Game 5:45PM Gretna Benson - Main Gym     

Saturday, Dec 21, 2019

Game 1:00PM Fremont Omaha Benson High
School 

     (Rescheduled to 12-10-19)

Friday, Dec 27, 2019

Holiday
Tournament 

TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ralston Arena     

Saturday, Dec 28, 2019

Holiday
Tournament 

TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ralston Arena     

Monday, Dec 30, 2019

Holiday
Tournament 

TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ralston Arena     

Thursday, Jan 2, 2020

Holiday
Tournament 

TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ralston Arena     
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Friday, Jan 3, 2020

Holiday
Tournament 

TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ralston Arena     

Saturday, Jan 4, 2020

Holiday
Tournament 

TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Ralston Arena     

Tuesday, Jan 7, 2020

Game 5:45PM Away vs. Lincoln (High) Lincoln High School     

Thursday, Jan 9, 2020

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Marian High
School 

Marian High School     

Friday, Jan 17, 2020

Game 5:45PM Millard West Omaha Benson High
School 

    Main gym

Saturday, Jan 18, 2020

Game 1:00PM Omaha South High
School 

Omaha Benson High
School 

    

Friday, Jan 24, 2020

Game 5:30PM Papillion-La Vista South
High School 

Omaha Benson High
School 

    

Saturday, Jan 25, 2020

Game 3:15PM Away vs. Omaha
Northwest High School 

Omaha Northwest High
School 

    

Friday, Jan 31, 2020

Game 5:30PM Away vs. Omaha North
High School 

Omaha North High
School 

    

Saturday, Feb 1, 2020

Game 5:15PM Away vs. Grand Island
Senior 

Grand Island Senior High
School 

    

Friday, Feb 7, 2020

Game 5:30PM Bellevue East Senior Omaha Benson High
School 

    Bellevue East

Saturday, Feb 8, 2020

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Norfolk Norfolk High School     

Friday, Feb 14, 2020

Game 5:30PM Elkhorn South High
School 

Omaha Benson High
School 

    

Saturday, Feb 15, 2020

Game 5:30PM Away vs. Millard South Millard South High School     

Tuesday, Feb 18, 2020

Game 5:15PM Away vs. Omaha Central Omaha Central High     

Tuesday, Feb 25, 2020

District TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

TBA     

Thursday, Mar 5, 2020
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State TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Pinnacle Bank Arena     

Friday, Mar 6, 2020

State TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Pinnacle Bank Arena     

Saturday, Mar 7, 2020

State TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Pinnacle Bank Arena     
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